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IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.3u. IEEE 802.3z. IEEE 802.3ab.
IEEE 802.3x
#n
J 4O . 1000Base-Xis O ( SC/FC/ST/SFPHEHE )
RJ45# 0. 10/100/1000Base-Ti O, MDI/MDI-X & &
EMIES
BHEEWNLLZL. 100m
S LFER
B, 1310nm 20/40Km
1550nm 60/80/100/120Km
£ . 1310nm 2Km
B3 137
HARE. 1488095pps
TaER. FHEL
MACHE 3 Z= 8] . 4K
Z1z=[a. 1Mb
BREE . 12G
&KW . 10KB
HIEE K
BNEBE. 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC), XM H iR TR B A
LIFE . 200mA@24Vmax (/= & 89 ¥ 4 5 #2315 I 7= & AR )
TiEER
Extend# . 1~4% O EIOMENE, HTEHEFE250%;
FROERER. LB mAER
VLANHER . 1~4%O0MERS, REMLFEOBE, 06 NS
R, XARE,

RYITFRBFLHRAR

L
ShFE . IPAOBT P S 4
ZERAN. SHN/EHELE

EFE. 4339

R=F. 150mmx100mmx30mm
AR
250mmx205mmx55mm
TIE3FEE

T1ERE. -40°C ~75°C
HFERE . -40°C ~85C
YT E: 5~95% ( K5 E )
Tk tRiE

EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
EMS:

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)
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